
COURSE MATERIALS
Free coursbooks and workbooks (A1 - B1 levels) if registered on
min 2 weeks on registrations of min 2 weeks.

dates &
SUMMER SCHOOL &

 fees 2024

STANDARD

INTENSIVE 5 (summer only)

INTENSIVE 10 (summer only)

 YEAR ROUND COURSES

SUMMER SCHOOL SESSIONS
Lato 1: 17.06 – 28.06.2023
Lato 2: 01.07 – 12.07.2023
Lato 3: 15.07 – 26.07.2023
Lato 4: 29.07 – 09.08.2023
Lato 5: 12.08 – 23.08.2023
Lato 6: 26.08 – 06.09.2023
Lato 7: 09.09 – 20.09.2023
Lato 8: 23.09 – 04.10.2023 REGISTRATION  FEE EUR 50

DISCOUNTS EUR 15 / week:

LESSONS/WEEK

LESSONS/WEEK

GROUP SIZE

GROUP SIZE

GROUP SIZE

DURATION

DURATION

DURATION

PRICE EUR

SUMMER SCHOOL

PRICE EUR

SUMMER SCHOOL

PRICE EUR

SUMMER SCHOOL

PRICE EUR
YEAR ROUND COURSES

Standard + 1 grammar
or conversation workshop

Standard + 2 grammar
or conversation workshops

Non-beginners can start any Monday
and choose any number of weeks

x 45 min

x 45 min

x 45 min

max

max

max

1 week 
2 weeks 
3 weeks 
4 weeks

Extra week 

1 week 
2 weeks 
3 weeks 
4 weeks

Extra week 

1 week 
2 weeks 
3 weeks 
4 weeks

Extra week 

220

     returning students
o﻿r early registration (full payment 60 days before the course)
or students under 26 years of age with a valid student’s ID

PROLOG School of Polish
ul. Bronowicka 37 | PL 30-084 Kraków | Ph. +48 12 6384565

e-mail: polish@prolog.edu.pl | www.polishcourses.com

20

20

LESSONS/WEEK

8

8

8

in mini-group

in mini-group

POPULAR
CHOICE

POPULAR
CHOICE

320
480
640
140

270
405
580
750
175

+5 x 45 min max4

270
420
630
840
190

4x 45 min max

20
+10

320
520
780

1040
240

Before June 17th and after October 4th the Year Round Courses fees apply.



dates & fees 2024

INDIVIDUAL

SUPER-INTENSIVE 10

SUPER-INTENSIVE 15

SUMMER SCHOOL

ACCOMMODATION TRANSFERS

HOLIDAYS IN 2024

TYPE OF ACCOMMODATION

BO – no meals | BB – bed and breakfast
* summer sessions only

LESSONS/WEEK

PRICE EUR
PER WEEK

PRICE EUR
EXTRA DAY

GROUP SIZE

GROUP SIZE

GROUP SIZE

GROUP SIZE

DURATION

DURATION

DURATION

LESSONS/WEEK

AIRPORT | RAILWAY STATION

PRICE EUR

PRICE EUR

SUMMER SCHOOL

PRICE EUR

SUMMER SCHOOL

PRICE EUR

SUMMER SCHOOL

PRICE EUR
ONE WAY

Classes will not be held nor recuperated on the national holidays.

PRICE EUR
YEAR ROUND COURSES

PRICE EUR
RETURN

Krakow Balice Airport
Krakow Central Railway Station
Katowice Pyrzowice Airport

85
50

210

Standard + 5 individual
lessons per week

Standard + 10 individual
lessons per week

Standard + 15 individual
lessons per week

x 45 min

x 45 min

x 45 min

max

max

max

max
10
20
30

Note that early registration/students/returning students discounts do not apply.

1 week 
2 weeks 
3 weeks 
4 weeks

Extra week 

1 week 
2 weeks 
3 weeks 
4 weeks

Extra week 

1 week 
2 weeks 
3 weeks 
4 weeks

Extra week 

230
440
630

20

LESSONS/WEEK

LESSONS/WEEK

8

8

8

1

individual tuition

individual tuition

individual tuition

BEST
     RESULTS

& YEAR ROUND COURSES

+5

SUPER-INTENSIVE 5

x 45 min

335
545
810

1070
245

385
630
910

1180
280

PRICE EUR
YEAR ROUND COURSES

PRICE EUR
YEAR ROUND COURSES

BEST
     RESULTS

20
+10 x 45 min

x 45 min20
+15 x 45 min

LESSONS/WEEK

445 495
750 835

1100 1200
1460 1560

340 375

550 600
940 1025

1400 1500
1960 1970

440 475

10/20/30

45
30

110

01.01 01.04 01.05 30.05 15.08

host family, single room, BO
host family, single room, BB
PROLOG residential, single room, BO *
PROLOG residential, twin bed, BO (per room) *
PROLOG apartment, double bed, BO (per room) *

140
180
140
180
210

23
28
23
28
32

01.11

03.05

11.11
Please Notice!
20 lessons per week (4 hours a day) applies to groups of min. 4 students;
15 lessons per week (3 hours a day)- groups of 2-3 students;
10 lessons per week (2 hours a day)- 1 student.


