dates & fees 2024 SUMMER SCHOOL & YEAR ROUND COURSES



SUMMER SCHOOL SESSIONS

Lato 1: 17.06 - 28.06.2023 Lato 2: 01.07 – 12.07.2023 Lato 3: 15.07 - 26.07.2023 Lato 4: 29.07 - 09.08.2023 Lato 5: 12.08 - 23.08.2023 Lato 6: 26.08 - 06.09.2023 Lato 7: 09.09 - 20.09.2023 Lato 8: 23.09 - 04.10.2023

Non-beginners can start any Monday and choose any number of weeks

DISCOUNTS EUR 15 / week:

returning students

- or early registration (full payment 60 days before the course)
- or students under 26 years of age with a valid student's ID

COURSE MATERIALS

Free coursbooks and workbooks (A1 - B1 levels) if registered on min 2 weeks on registrations of min 2 weeks.

REGISTRATION FEE EUR 50

STANDARD

Before June 17th and after October 4th the Year Round Courses fees apply.

ESSONS/WEEK	GROUP SIZE
$20^{\times 45 \text{ min}}$	max 8

DURATION	PRICE EUR SUMMER SCHOOL	YEAR ROUND COURSES	
1 week	220	270	
2 weeks	320	405	
3 weeks	480	580	
4 weeks	640	750	
Extra week	140	175	
			۰,

INTENSIVE 5 (summer only)

LI

Standard + 1 grammar or conversation workshop



in mini-group

x 45 min	max 8
x 45 min	max 4

DURATION	
1 week	
2 weeks	

DURATION

1 week

2 weeks

3 weeks

4 weeks

DURATION	SUMMER SCHOOL	
1 week	270	
2 weeks	420	
3 weeks	630	
4 weeks	840	
Extra week	190	

PRICE EUR

INTENSIVE 10 (summer only)

Standard + 2 grammar or conversation workshops

LESSONS/WEEK	GROUP SIZE
20 x 45 min	max 8
+10 × 45 min in mini-s	max 4



PRICE FUR SUMMER SCHOOL 320 520 780 1040 240 Extra week

PROLOG School of Polish ul. Bronowicka 37 | PL 30-084 Kraków | Ph. +48 12 6384565 e-mail: polish@prolog.edu.pl | www.polishcourses.com

dates & fees 2024



SUMMER SCHOOL & YEAR ROUND COURSES

SUPER-INTENSIVE 5

Standard + 5 individual lessons per week	LESSONS/WEEK	GROUP SIZE	DURATION	PRICE EUR SUMMER SCHOOL	PRICE EUR YEAR ROUND COURSES
		0	1 week	335	385
	20 x 45 min	max 8)	2 weeks	545	630
	–		3 weeks	810	910
	+5 x 45 min		4 weeks	1070	1180
	individual	tuition	Extra week	245	280

SUPER-INTENSIVE 10

Standard + 10 individual PRICE EUR PRICE EUR LESSONS/WEEK GROUP SIZE DURATION YEAR ROUND COURSES SUMMER SCHOOL lessons per week 1 week 445 495 **2()** x 45 min max **R** 2 weeks 750 835 1100 3 weeks 1200 +1 () x 45 min 4 weeks 1460 1560 individual tuition 340 375 Extra week

SUPER-INTENSIVE 15

Standard + 15 individua lessons per week

BEST RESULTS

BEST RESULTS

individual ek	LESSONS/WEEK	GROUP SIZE	DURATION	PRICE EUR SUMMER SCHOOL	PRICE EUR YEAR ROUND COURSES
	20 x 45 min	0	1 week	550	600
		max 8)	2 weeks	940	1025
			3 weeks	1400	1500
	+15 × 45 min		4 weeks	1960	1970
	individual	tuition	Extra week	440	475

INDIVIDUAL

Note that early registration/students/returning students discounts do not apply.

 $\frac{10/20/30 \times 45 \text{ min}}{10}$

LESSONS/WEEK	PRICE EUR	
10	230	
20	440	
30	630	

ACCOMMODATION

TYPE OF ACCOMMODATION	PRICE <mark>EUR</mark> PER WEEK	PRICE <mark>EUR</mark> EXTRA DAY
host family, single room, BO	140	23
host family, single room, BB	180	28
PROLOG residential, single room, BO *	140	23
PROLOG residential, twin bed, BO (per room) *	180	28
PROLOG apartment, double bed, BO (per room) *	210	32
BO – no meals BB – bed and breakfast		

* summer sessions only

Please Notice!

20 lessons per week (4 hours a day) applies to groups of min. 4 students;

15 lessons per week (3 hours a day)- groups of **2-3** students;

10 lessons per week (2 hours a day)- 1 student.

TRANSFERS		
AIRPORT RAILWAY STATION	PRICE EUR ONE WAY	PRICE EUR RETURN
Krakow Balice Airport	45	85
Krakow Central Railway Station	30	50
Katowice Pyrzowice Airport	110	210

HOLIDAYS IN 2024

01.01	01.04	01.05	03.05	30.05	15.08
01.11	11.11				

Classes will not be held nor recuperated on the national holidays.